
Memorial Guy Dorchain – 19 april 2014 – KKS - Kortrijk 

4 x 100 meter             AC Dames  Uur=14:08 

Reeks:1 

 1   HAC - CAD              53.94   

 806 BRUGGHE LIES               
 954 STAELENS EMMA              
 805 DAMMAN AXELLE              
 361 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE          

 2   KKS -CAD               55.03   

 903 FONCK GERALDINE            
 771 DEVOGEL KIM                
 349 VERHELST FIEN              
 348 LOGGHE JUBELINE            

 3   ABAV - SCH             55.34   

 3310 DECLERCK MYRTHE            
 3472 DE BUYSER JOLIEN           
 3309 STULTJENS SARA             
 3308 RONDELEE JOSEPHINE         

    KKS                        NA     

 282 CLAYS LAURENCE             
 3464 DELODDERE KELLY            
 3465 VANNESTE LOTTE             
 3614 DEVOGEL PAULIEN            

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=14:12 

Reeks:1 

 1   KKS                    44.64   

 2110 HUYGHE JON                 
 1908 HERREMAN LARS              
 1801 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM           
 40 GOETHALS BERT              

 2   KKS - SCH              48.39   

 2832 VAN ISEGHEM TIM            
 2166 MONSEREZ DYLAN             
 2687 DENOLF OLIVIER             
 2685 LAEVENS NIELS              

 3   KKS - CAD              52.94   

 705 LUYPAERT KEITH             
 96 DURNEZ LANDER              
 1120 LAHAYE SIMON               
 1039 KANDI ALLAN*               

100 meter                 Cad Dames KvWV Uur=14:32 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3 

 1 1148 BALATOVA ESLI             AZW   13.72   00  
 2 1152 MINIER CAPELLAN DANILSA   AVMO  13.84   99  
 3 806 BRUGGHE LIES              HAC   14.42   99  
 4 348 LOGGHE JUBELINE           KKS   14.43   99  
 5 683 BOUWENS IMAN              HCO   14.57   99  
 6 848 DESCHUYMERE YARINE        AZW   14.59   99  

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2 

 1 389 VANLUCHENE HANNE          AZW   14.07   99  
 2 72 CALLENS PAULINE           AVMO  14.76   00  
 3 418 VAN SCHELVERGEM KLAARTJE  AZW   14.95   00  



 4 349 VERHELST FIEN             KKS   15.10   00  
 5 378 BLONTROCK LIES            AZW   15.20   99  

100 meter                 Sch Dames KvWV Uur=14:38 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 4041 DEBELS MAEVA              EAH   13.11   98  
 2 3289 DEMEY MANON               FLAC  13.73   98  
 3 3310 DECLERCK MYRTHE           ABAV  14.20   98  
 4 3465 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   14.31   97  
 5 3308 RONDELEE JOSEPHINE        ABAV  14.62   98  
 6 3309 STULTJENS SARA            ABAV  14.68   98  

Reeks:2      Wind : -4.6 

 1 3173 CALLENS STEPHANIE         AVMO  14.75   98  
 2 3605 RYCKEWAERT MARIEKE        AZW   14.88   98  
 3 3614 DEVOGEL PAULIEN           KKS   15.19   98  
 4 3177 STEENHUYSE JOLIEN         FLAC  15.40   97  
 5 3390 HERMANS SARAH             AZW   15.53   98  

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=14:47 

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.7 

 1 2014 PIEROUX MARIANNE          USTA  12.93  Sen 88  
 2 276 CARPENTIER IRMA           AVMO  13.66  Jun 96  
 3 181 CALLENS AMIENA            KKS   14.47  Jun 96  

100 meter                 Cad Heren KvWV Uur=14:50 

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.0 

 1 481 VAN DE SANDE TIBO         OB    12.42   99  
 2 835 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE      AVR   12.66   99  
 3 1039 KANDI ALLAN*              KKS   13.24   00  
 4 102 DIERYCK GILLES            FLAC  13.49   99  
 5 101 PAUWELYN NILS             FLAC  13.77   00  
 6 346 VLAMYNCK SIMON            AVR   14.83   00  

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8 

 1 632 CALLEWAERT SIMEN          HAC   13.05   00  
 2 96 DURNEZ LANDER             KKS   13.16   99  
 3 606 WARMOES RUBEN             OB    14.12   00  
 4 434 DESLE ROBBE               AZW   15.18   00  
 5 435 GHILGEMYN TJORVEN         AZW   16.56   00  
 6 543 CALIS NOA                 AZW   17.16   00  

Reeks:3      Wind : -2.0 

 1 1151 VANLUCHENE THOMAS         AVMO  13.41   99  
 2 847 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  14.26   00  
 3 1120 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   14.70   99  
 4 97 MONSEREZ LUKAS            KKS   15.01   00  
 5 705 LUYPAERT KEITH            KKS   15.19   00  
 6 541 VANHAVERBEKE MICHEL       AZW   15.76   00  
 7 433 DESLE JONAS               AZW   15.90   00  

100 meter                 Sch Heren KvWV Uur=14:57 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.1 

 1 2709 VANDE GINSTE CHESNEY      HAC   12.19   98  
 2 3134 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE       DS    12.25   98  
 3 2163 MATON MATHIJS             AVMO  12.44   97  
 4 2832 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   12.53   97  
 5 2563 WARMOES SANDER            OB    12.63   98  
 6 2867 GONNISSEN JEROEN          FLAC  13.04   98  

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.8 

 1 3668 VERSTRAETEN JORDI         DCLA  12.20   97  
 2 2166 MONSEREZ DYLAN            KKS   12.26   97  
 3 2399 DEPREZ JARNE              AVMO  12.61   98  



 4 2862 MOERMAN AARON             KKS   12.86   98  
 5 2939 LAMBRECHT AXEL            AZW   13.64   98  
 6 2522 LAMBRECHT RENZO           AZW   14.55   97  

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : -3.0 

 1 9892 ADEL SESAY                NA    11.21  Sen 00  
 2 1908 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   11.50  Sen 87  
 3 2110 HUYGHE JON                KKS   11.81  Sen 93  
 4 1972 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         FLAC  11.85  Sen 93  
 5 41 RENSON MASSIMO            FLAC  11.87  Jun 96  
 6 2934 DELLOYE RAPHAEL           USTA  12.27  Sen 89  
 7 40 GOETHALS BERT             KKS   12.30  Jun 96  
 8 1801 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          KKS   12.52  Sen 85  

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 320 DUPONSELLE LISA           AVR   2'32.67  99  
 2 1089 LUYSSEN ALINE             AZW   2'33.61 Sen 93  
 3 263 DECABOOTER FIEN           ASVO  2'35.50  99  
 4 1188 VANDE VELDE THAISA        AZW   2'37.63 Sen 94  
 5 875 VACKIER PAULINE           AVMO  2'40.56 Sen 94  
 6 380 CARREIN SOFIE             AZW   2'42.86  00  
 7 771 DEVOGEL KIM               KKS   2'47.26  00  

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 9888 DESCAMPS SIMON            FRA   2'03.15  98  
 2 9887 SOMBAERT LOIC             FRA   2'04.93  97  
 3 9896 GOUVERNEUR ANTOINE        FRA   2'06.73  98  
 4 9889 EECKOUT WILLIAM           FRA   2'07.12  98  
 5 3211 MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY        ACLE  2'18.25  97  
 6 422 DESMET BAVO               FLAC  2'44.57 Cad 00  

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:36 

Reeks:1 

 1 264 LESIRE ALEXANDER          AVR   2'01.49  Jun 95  
 2 1982 OOSTERLINCK LARS          FLAC  2'01.58  Sen 94  
 3 1547 WINNEPENINCKX SOLOMON     ASVO  2'01.60  Sen 94  
 4 1246 DECABOOTER THOMAS         ASVO  2'02.05  Sen 94  
 5 1459 CASTEELE TOM              KKS   2'02.62  Sen 86  
 6 1890 BAUTERS BEN               ASVO  2'08.81  Sen 93  
  1460 VANDEWEGHE LIEVEN         KKS       NA    Sen 79  

Reeks:2 

 1 350 WIELEMAN JONAS            ASVO  2'08.91  Jun 95  
 2 39 QUATACKER FEINSE          FLAC  2'08.99  Jun 95  
 3 1498 CALLENS STEVEN            KKS   2'13.54  Sen 89  
 4 3461 JANS REMBERT              RCG   2'17.28  M35 78  
 5 314 MARICAU FLORENS           KKS   2'18.88  Jun 96  
 6 4098 RONDELEE FILIP            ABAV  2'28.33  M45 69  

80m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  Uur=16:15 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.0 

 1 1148 BALATOVA ESLI             AZW   12.97   00  
 2 71 MAES FAITH                AVMO  13.11   00  
 3 302 DAWYNDT AMBER             MACW  13.14   99  
 4 73 MATON MARIE               AVMO  14.47   99  
 5 320 DUPONSELLE LISA           AVR   14.61   99  
 6 72 CALLENS PAULINE           AVMO  15.84   00  
 7 621 CAMBIER JOKE              RCG   16.56   99  
 8 348 LOGGHE JUBELINE           KKS   16.70   99  

 



100m horden 0,762m   Sch Dames  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

 1 3464 DELODDERE KELLY           KKS   16.77   97  
 2 4181 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         ACLE  17.29   97  
 3 3182 VANHAVERBEKE HANNE        FLAC  19.38   98  

100m horden 0,84m   JSM Dames  Uur=16:23 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7 

 1 282 CLAYS LAURENCE            KKS   21.17  Jun 95  

100m horden 0,914m   Cad Heren  Uur=16:29 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.6 

 1 1085 HAMIDAOUI ABOUBAKER*      FLAC  19.49   99  
 2 101 PAUWELYN NILS             FLAC  19.86   00  
 3 847 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  21.82   00  
 4 5769 DE CRAENE PATRICK         AVMO  36.20  M50 63  

110m horden 0,914m   Sch Heren  Uur=16:35 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.9 

 1 3134 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE       DS    16.43   98  
 2 2832 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   19.18   97  

200 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:55 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 805 DAMMAN AXELLE             HAC   28.10   00  
 2 302 DAWYNDT AMBER             MACW  28.17   99  
 3 1152 MINIER CAPELLAN DANILSA   AVMO  28.75   99  
 4 389 VANLUCHENE HANNE          AZW   28.78   99  
 5 378 BLONTROCK LIES            AZW   31.25   99  

200 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.7 

 1 2014 PIEROUX MARIANNE          USTA  26.10  Sen 88  
 2 4041 DEBELS MAEVA              EAH   27.01   98  
 3 3289 DEMEY MANON               FLAC  27.69   98  
 4 3465 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   28.92   97  

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1 

 1 3605 RYCKEWAERT MARIEKE        AZW   30.01   98  
 2 3614 DEVOGEL PAULIEN           KKS   31.15   98  
 3 3390 HERMANS SARAH             AZW   31.33   98  

200 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:08 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.5 

 1 632 CALLEWAERT SIMEN          HAC   25.37   00  
 2 1039 KANDI ALLAN*              KKS   26.01   00  
 3 1151 VANLUCHENE THOMAS         AVMO  26.51   99  
 4 438 MESSIAEN TIJS             AZW   26.92   00  

Reeks:2      Wind : 1.4 

 1 96 DURNEZ LANDER             KKS   26.16   99  
 2 1475 NUTTE MATTHIAS            DS    29.31   00  
 3 97 MONSEREZ LUKAS            KKS   29.89   00  
  346 VLAMYNCK SIMON            AVR       NG    00  

 

 

 



200 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=17:10 

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1 

 1 3134 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE       DS    24.12   98  
 2 3668 VERSTRAETEN JORDI         DCLA  24.50   97  
 3 2687 DENOLF OLIVIER            KKS   26.33   98  
 4 2685 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   26.35   98  

200 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=17:18 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.8 

 1 1908 HERREMAN LARS             KKS   21.94  Sen 87  
 2 1972 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         FLAC  22.46  Sen 93  
 3 41 RENSON MASSIMO            FLAC  23.05  Jun 96  
 4 2244 NEYT KEN                  FLAC  23.16  Sen 91  
 5 2110 HUYGHE JON                KKS   23.22  Sen 93  

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.5 

 1 2934 DELLOYE RAPHAEL           USTA  24.30  Sen 89  
 2 1801 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          KKS   24.73  Sen 85  
 3 40 GOETHALS BERT             KKS   24.80  Jun 96  
 4 3461 JANS REMBERT              RCG   27.54  M35 78  

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=15:08 

 1 5769 DE CRAENE PATRICK         AVMO  8.92m  M50 63  

kogelstoten 7,260kg       Sen Heren  Uur=15:07 

 1 1798 SPILLEBEEN GUNTHER        KKS   7.16m   85  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames KvWV Uur=15:44 

 1 71 MAES FAITH                AVMO  23.53m  00  
 2 789 BEELAERT ANNELIEN         VS    22.72m  00  
 3 473 VAN DE SANDE AMELIE       OB    19.96m  00  
 4 621 CAMBIER JOKE              RCG   19.12m  99  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames KvWV Uur=15:47 

 1 4181 PARDOMS CHARLOTTE         ACLE  30.16m  97  
 2 3760 STEUR TYRA                HAC   27.96m  98  
 3 3694 DEKETELAERE JANA          MACW  27.47m  97  
 4 3173 CALLENS STEPHANIE         AVMO  24.00m  98  
 5 3522 CAMBIER CELIEN            RCG   22.23m  97  
 6 3476 BAERT HANNAH              AZW   20.83m  97  
 7 3178 PAUWELYN HANNE            FLAC  20.64m  98  

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=15:49 

 1 875 VACKIER PAULINE           AVMO  31.62m  Sen 94  
 2 38 CALLENS DELPHINE          AVMO  27.75m  Jun 96  
 3 1266 DEWULF EMILY              AVR   27.64m  Sen 90  
 4 2414 COENE ANNICK              AVMO  20.51m  W40 71  
 5 2821 WOETS MACHTELD            AZW   11.04m  W40 70  

hinkstapspringen          Cad Heren  Uur=15:05 

 1 1475 NUTTE MATTHIAS            DS    9.79m +0.1  00  
 2 1085 HAMIDAOUI ABOUBAKER*      FLAC  9.41m -1.8  99  
 3 847 DESCHEPPER YORAN          MACW  8.80m -0.4  00  

hinkstapspringen          Sch Heren  Uur=15:06 

 1 2867 GONNISSEN JEROEN          FLAC  10.79m -0.6 98  

hoogspringen              AC Dames  Uur=15:52 

 1 954 STAELENS EMMA             HAC   1.54m  Cad 99  
 2 211 CANNAERT TISIA            AVMO  1.51m  Jun 95  
 3 3464 DELODDERE KELLY           KKS   1.45m  Sch 97  
 4 361 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE         HAC   1.40m  Cad 99  
 5 621 CAMBIER JOKE              RCG   1.40m  Cad 99  



 5 805 DAMMAN AXELLE             HAC   1.40m  Cad 00  
 7 3522 CAMBIER CELIEN            RCG   1.35m  Sch 97  
 8 3177 STEENHUYSE JOLIEN         FLAC  1.35m  Sch 97  
 9 3389 TANGHE ELOUISE            AZW   1.35m  Sch 98  

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren KvWV Uur=16:04 

 1 3134 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE       DS    15.10m  98  
 2 2167 WERBROUCK MICHAEL         FLAC  11.94m  97  
 3 2687 DENOLF OLIVIER            KKS   10.36m  98  
 4 2832 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   10.12m  97  
 5 2399 DEPREZ JARNE              AVMO  9.62m   98  
 6 2563 WARMOES SANDER            OB    9.53m   98  
 7 2685 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   9.32m   98  
 8 2522 LAMBRECHT RENZO           AZW   9.05m   97  
 9 2166 MONSEREZ DYLAN            KKS   7.80m   97  
 10 2939 LAMBRECHT AXEL            AZW   7.03m   98  

speerwerpen 600g          Cad Heren  Uur=17:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 416 VOLCKAERT DYLAN           HAC   34.47m  99  
 2 102 DIERYCK GILLES            FLAC  31.28m  99  
 3 306 DENYS ANDREAS             OB    30.78m  00  
 4 292 DE COENE STEFAN           MACW  30.16m  00  
 5 293 WILLAERT TOM              MACW  29.54m  99  
 6 438 MESSIAEN TIJS             AZW   26.21m  00  
 7 705 LUYPAERT KEITH            KKS   21.74m  00  
 8 1120 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   21.28m  99  
 9 421 AMERLINCK JARNE           FLAC  17.20m  00  

hinkstapspringen          Cad Dames KvWV Uur=17:21 

 1 954 STAELENS EMMA             HAC   9.97m +0.6  99  
 2 683 BOUWENS IMAN              HCO   9.46m -2.6  99  
 3 361 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE         HAC   9.04m -3.1  99  
 4 73 MATON MARIE               AVMO  8.71m -1.3  99  

hinkstapspringen          Sch Dames KvWV Uur=17:25 

 1 3522 CAMBIER CELIEN            RCG   10.03m +0.9  97  
 2 3173 CALLENS STEPHANIE         AVMO  9.20m  0.8  98  
 3 3308 RONDELEE JOSEPHINE        ABAV  9.11m  -0.5  98  

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren KvWV Uur=17:05 

 1 416 VOLCKAERT DYLAN           HAC   10.92m  99  
 2 1475 NUTTE MATTHIAS            DS    9.96m   00  
 3 102 DIERYCK GILLES            FLAC  9.37m   99  
 4 632 CALLEWAERT SIMEN          HAC   9.17m   00  
 5 481 VAN DE SANDE TIBO         OB    9.16m   99  
 6 96 DURNEZ LANDER             KKS   9.09m   99  
 7 292 DE COENE STEFAN           MACW  9.08m   00  
 8 1120 LAHAYE SIMON              KKS   7.96m   99  
 9 293 WILLAERT TOM              MACW  7.66m   99  
 10 606 WARMOES RUBEN             OB    7.51m   00  
 11 421 AMERLINCK JARNE           FLAC  7.35m   00  
 12 541 VANHAVERBEKE MICHEL       AZW   6.37m   00  
 13 435 GHILGEMYN TJORVEN         AZW   5.52m   00  

speerwerpen 700g          Sch Heren  Uur=17:29 

 1 2832 VAN ISEGHEM TIM           KKS   39.14m   97  
 2 2685 LAEVENS NIELS             KKS   37.94m   98  

hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=18:03 

 1 2862 MOERMAN AARON             KKS   1.67m  Sch 98  
 2 483 VERMEULEN DAVID           AVR   1.67m  Jun 96  
 3 3211 MARQUEBREUCQ TICKY        ACLE  1.55m  Sch 97  
 4 421 AMERLINCK JARNE           FLAC  1.35m  Cad 00  
 5 705 LUYPAERT KEITH            KKS   1.35m  Cad 00  
  1085 HAMIDAOUI ABOUBAKER*      FLAC      GP   Cad 99  

 



kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=17:50 

 1 1152 MINIER CAPELLAN DANILSA   AVMO  9.89m   99  
 2 361 SEYNAEVE DELPHINE         HAC   9.68m   99  
 3 1148 BALATOVA ESLI             AZW   8.26m   00  
 4 349 VERHELST FIEN             KKS   7.41m   00  
 5 348 LOGGHE JUBELINE           KKS   6.97m   99  

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=17:53 

 1 3694 DEKETELAERE JANA          MACW  11.84m  97  
 2 3442 HESSEL DANIELLE           AVR   9.02m   97  
 3 3182 VANHAVERBEKE HANNE        FLAC  8.98m   98  
 4 3476 BAERT HANNAH              AZW   8.00m   97  

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=17:58 

 1 71 MAES FAITH                AVMO  4.59m +0.6  00  
 2 683 BOUWENS IMAN              HCO   4.40m +0.3  99  
 3 806 BRUGGHE LIES              HAC   4.24m -1.9  99  
 4 771 DEVOGEL KIM               KKS   4.04m -1.4  00  

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=17:58 

 1 3464 DELODDERE KELLY           KKS   4.86m +0.0 97  
 2 3442 HESSEL DANIELLE           AVR   4.62m +1.2 97  
 3 3465 VANNESTE LOTTE            KKS   4.19m +2.7 97 4.17m 0.6  

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=17:26 

 1 5769 DE CRAENE PATRICK         AVMO  31.40m  M50 63  

speerwerpen 600g M60...65 Mas Heren  Uur=17:11 

 1 4930 TELIER GASTON             DEIN  26.45m  M65 44  

 


